
/usr/bin/tendisplus
Total B: 22006166127
Focusing on: 22006166127
Dropped nodes with <= 110030830 abs(B)
Dropped edges with <= 22006166 B

__libc_ifunc_impl_list
0 (0.0%)

of 21988823200 (99.9%)

start_thread
0 (0.0%)

of 21988823200 (99.9%)

21988823200

execute_native_thread_routine
0 (0.0%)

of 21988823200 (99.9%)

rocksdb
ThreadPoolImpl

Impl
BGThreadWrapper

0 (0.0%)
of 12083044149 (54.9%)

12083044149

_M_run
0 (0.0%)

of 9901583339 (45.0%)

9901583339

21988823200

rocksdb
BlockFetcher

ReadBlockContents
0 (0.0%)

of 20555350974 (93.4%)

rocksdb
UncompressBlockContents

0 (0.0%)
of 14533830551 (66.0%)

14533830551

rocksdb
BlockFetcher

PrepareBufferForBlockFromFile
6021520423 (27.4%)

6021520423

rocksdb

ReadBlockFromFile
[clone

.constprop.370]
39324600 (0.2%)

of 16758287860 (76.2%)

16718963260

rocksdb
UncompressBlockContentsForCompressionType

14533830551 (66.0%)

14533830551

rocksdb
ThreadPoolImpl

Impl
BGThread

0 (0.0%)
of 12083044149 (54.9%)

std
function
operator
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 12083044149 (54.9%)

12083044149

12083044149

rocksdb
DBImpl

BGWorkCompaction
0 (0.0%)

of 12021880069 (54.6%)

12021880069

rocksdb
TableCache
FindTable

0 (0.0%)
of 12066789078 (54.8%)

rocksdb
TableCache

GetTableReader
2097344 (0.0%)

of 12065740206 (54.8%)

12065740206

rocksdb
TableCache
NewIterator

0 (0.0%)
of 12066789078 (54.8%)

12066789078

rocksdb
BlockBasedTableFactory

NewTableReader
0 (0.0%)

of 12060496910 (54.8%)

12060496910

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

Open
11541065 (0.1%)

of 12060496910 (54.8%)

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

CreateIndexReader
0 (0.0%)

of 8121852722 (36.9%)

8121852722

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

ReadFilter
0 (0.0%)

of 3836387713 (17.4%)

3836387713

12060496910

rocksdb
DBImpl

BackgroundCallCompaction
0 (0.0%)

of 12021880069 (54.6%)

12021880069

rocksdb
DBImpl

BackgroundCompaction
0 (0.0%)

of 12021880069 (54.6%)

12021880069

rocksdb
CompactionJob

Run
0 (0.0%)

of 12012961840 (54.6%)

12012961840

rocksdb
CompactionJob

ProcessKeyValueCompaction
0 (0.0%)

of 12012961840 (54.6%)

rocksdb
CompactionJob

FinishCompactionOutputFile
0 (0.0%)

of 12009999080 (54.6%)

12009999080

12012961840

12009999080

_M_invoke
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9901583339 (45.0%)

operator
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9901583339 (45.0%)

9901583339

9901583339

asio
detail

scheduler
do_run_one

(inline)
0 (0.0%)

of 9901583339 (45.0%)

asio
detail

scheduler_operation
complete
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9901583339 (45.0%)

9901583339

do_complete
0 (0.0%)

of 9891881089 (45.0%)

9891881089

asio
io_context

run
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9901583339 (45.0%)

asio
detail

scheduler
run

(inline)
0 (0.0%)

of 9891881089 (45.0%)

9891881089

9901583339

dispatch
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9891881089 (45.0%)

9891881089

tendisplus
WorkerPool

consumeTasks
0 (0.0%)

of 9891881089 (45.0%)

9891881089

9891881089

tendisplus
NetSession
stepState

0 (0.0%)
of 9896627859 (45.0%)

9887974376

tendisplus
NetSession
processReq

0 (0.0%)
of 9887974376 (44.9%)

9887974376

9891881089

asio_handler_invoke
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9891881089 (45.0%)

19783762178

invoke
(inline)

0 (0.0%)
of 9891881089 (45.0%)

9891881089

9891881089

19783762178

9891881089

tendisplus
Command

runSessionCmd[abi:cxx11]
0 (0.0%)

of 9887974376 (44.9%)

tendisplus
EvalGenericCommand

run[abi:cxx11]
0 (0.0%)

of 8822500617 (40.1%)

8822500617

tendisplus
HGetCommand
run[abi:cxx11]

0 (0.0%)
of 5639120390 (25.6%)

5639120390

tendisplus
HIncrByCommand

run[abi:cxx11]
0 (0.0%)

of 2692202534 (12.2%)

2692202534

tendisplus
ServerEntry

processRequest
0 (0.0%)

of 9887974376 (44.9%)

9887974376

9887974376

tendisplus
ScriptManager
run[abi:cxx11]

0 (0.0%)
of 8822500617 (40.1%)

8822500617

tendisplus
LuaState

evalGenericCommand[abi:cxx11]
0 (0.0%)

of 8822500617 (40.1%)

lua_pcall
0 (0.0%)

of 8820925150 (40.1%)

8820925150

tendisplus
LuaState

evalShaCommand[abi:cxx11]
0 (0.0%)

of 8821449478 (40.1%)

8821449478

luaD_pcall
0 (0.0%)

of 8821451489 (40.1%)

luaD_rawrunprotected
0 (0.0%)

of 8821451489 (40.1%)

8821451489

luaD_call
0 (0.0%)

of 8820925150 (40.1%)

8820925150

8821449478

luaV_execute
0 (0.0%)

of 8820925150 (40.1%)

8820925150

luaD_precall
0 (0.0%)

of 8820925150 (40.1%)

tendisplus
LuaState

luaRedisGenericCommand
0 (0.0%)

of 8820925150 (40.1%)

8820925150

8820925150

8820925150 8820925150

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

NewDataBlockIterator@94e1e0
0 (0.0%)

of 8696844648 (39.5%)

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

MaybeLoadDataBlockToCache
0 (0.0%)

of 8693881888 (39.5%)

8693881888

8638532354

rocksdb
DBImpl

Get
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

rocksdb
DBImpl
GetImpl

0 (0.0%)
of 8244903731 (37.5%)

8244903731

rocksdb
Version

Get
0 (0.0%)

of 8244379251 (37.5%)

8244379251

rocksdb
TransactionBaseImpl

Get@9c5ee0
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

rocksdb
WriteBatchWithIndex

GetFromBatchAndDB@9dcdd0
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

8244903731

rocksdb
TransactionBaseImpl

Get@9c6740
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

8244903731

rocksdb
WriteBatchWithIndex

GetFromBatchAndDB@9dc820
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

8244903731

8244903731

tendisplus
RocksTxn

getKV
0 (0.0%)

of 8244903731 (37.5%)

rocksdb
TransactionBaseImpl

Get@9bcca0
0 (0.0%)

of 8242713612 (37.5%)

8242713612

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

Get
0 (0.0%)

of 8244379251 (37.5%)

rocksdb
BlockBasedTable

NewDataBlockIterator@94ea10
0 (0.0%)

of 8244379251 (37.5%)

8244379251

8244379251

rocksdb
TableCache

Get
0 (0.0%)

of 8244379251 (37.5%)

8244379251

8244379251

8242713612

tendisplus
RocksKVStore

getKV
0 (0.0%)

of 8242713612 (37.5%)

8242713612

rocksdb
BinarySearchIndexReader

Create
2097216 (0.0%)

of 8121852722 (36.9%)

8119755506

8121852722

tendisplus
HGetRecordCommand

getRecord
0 (0.0%)

of 5639120390 (25.6%)

5639120390

tendisplus
Command

expireKeyIfNeeded
0 (0.0%)

of 4315077842 (19.6%)

3704752189

1934368200

4315077842

3836387713

tendisplus
hincrGeneric[abi:cxx11]

0 (0.0%)
of 2692202534 (12.2%)

2692202534

1936408149

rocksdb
Arena

AllocateNewBlock
1201204538 (5.5%)

rocksdb
Arena

AllocateFallback
0 (0.0%)

of 1199462149 (5.5%)

1199462149

rocksdb
DBImpl
Write

0 (0.0%)
of 1196880764 (5.4%)

rocksdb
DBImpl

WriteImpl
0 (0.0%)

of 1196880764 (5.4%)

1196880764

rocksdb
PessimisticTransaction

Commit
0 (0.0%)

of 1196880764 (5.4%)

rocksdb
WriteCommittedTxn

CommitWithoutPrepareInternal
0 (0.0%)

of 1196880764 (5.4%)

1196880764

1196880764

tendisplus
RocksTxn
commit

0 (0.0%)
of 1196880764 (5.4%)

1196880764

Allocate
0 (0.0%)

of 1195777778 (5.4%)


